2019 PSPCF GOLF
SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please Email the form to
info@pspchildrensfoundation.org first and then
mail the copy with your payment to:

PSP Children’s Foundation

c/o PSP, Inc.

1404 - 140th Place NE

Bellevue, WA 98007

Date: August 19, 2019
Place: Aldarra Golf Club

For: UW Foster School of Business
Scholarship Fundraising

Description

Your Name:

Company Name:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

Email:

Telephone:

Company Homepage:

Purple Sponsor (Golf Cart Sponsorship + 4 players)
Dinner Buffett Sponsor (Sponsorship with 4 players)
Gold Sponsors (KP Hole Sponsorship + 4 players)
Par-3 Playoff Sponsor (Sponsorship with no player)
Lunch Sponsor (No player)

Drink Station Sponsor (No player)

Hole Sponsors

Single Player

Four-some Team (4 players, a $200 saving!)

Sponsorship Plan:

(Please choose one from above. Please note the number of opportunities for
each sponsorship plan is limited and we will reserve the spot first-come-first-

serve bases.)
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Opportunity | Unit Price

3,000.00
3,000.00
1,900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

650.00

350.00

1,200.00

Thank you for your support. We will send you the receipt.

- PSP Children’s Foundation, a 501(c)(3) Private Foundation




