2019 PSPCF GOLF SPONSORSHIP FORM

	Your Name:
Please Email the form to info@pspchildrensfoundation.org first and then	Company Name:
mail the copy with your payment to:	Address:
PSP Children's Foundation c/o PSP, Inc.	City/State/ZIP:
1404 - 140th Place NE Bellevue, WA 98007	Email:
	Telephone:
Data: August 10, 2010	Company Homepage:

Date: August 19, 2019

Place: Aldarra Golf Club

For: UW Foster School of Business Scholarship Fundraising

Description	Opportunity	Unit Price
Purple Sponsor (Golf Cart Sponsorship + 4 players)	1	\$ 3,000.00
Dinner Buffett Sponsor (Sponsorship with 4 players)	1	\$ 3,000.00
Gold Sponsors (KP Hole Sponsorship + 4 players)	5	\$ 1,900.00
Par-3 Playoff Sponsor (Sponsorship with no player)	1	\$ 1,000.00
Lunch Sponsor (No player)	1	\$ 1,000.00
Drink Station Sponsor (No player)	1	\$ 1,000.00
Hole Sponsors	12	\$ 650.00
Single Player	100	\$ 350.00
Four-some Team (4 players, a \$200 saving!)		\$ 1,200.00

Sponsorship Plan: _

(Please choose one from above. Please note the number of opportunities for each sponsorship plan is limited and we will reserve the spot first-come-first-serve bases.)

Thank you for your support. We will send you the receipt.

- PSP Children's Foundation, a 501(c)(3) Private Foundation